Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Capital Charges
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Capital Accounting Charges
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Education & Training

TransNo
41550778
41550779
41550780
41550767
41551035
41551192
41551135
75000197

Period Supplier ID(T)
201612 EVERSHEDS LLP
201612 EVERSHEDS LLP
201612 EVERSHEDS LLP
201612 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201612 TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LTD
201612 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201612 EVERSHEDS LLP
201612 THIRSK RACECOURSE

Amount
3,780.50
1,500.00
1,211.55
2,500.00

856.16
3,000.00
1,621.50

900.00

Updated
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
30/03/2017
30/03/2017
21/03/2017



