Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo I	Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41550778	201612 EVERSHEDS LLP	3,780.50	15/03/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41550779	201612 EVERSHEDS LLP	1,500.00	15/03/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41550780	201612 EVERSHEDS LLP	1,211.55	15/03/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41550767	201612 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	2,500.00	22/03/2017
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41551035	201612 TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LT	D 856.16	22/03/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41551192	201612 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	3,000.00	30/03/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41551135	201612 EVERSHEDS LLP	1,621.50	30/03/2017
NP	Employees	Education & Training	75000197	201612 THIRSK RACECOURSE	900.00	21/03/2017